Lehrperson

Bernhart Heike
Cimmino Alessandra

Di Bello Vincenza

Fleischmann Barbara

Gamper Walburg

Gorfer Vera

lImer Christine
Kerschbaumer Manuela
Kinsele Angelika
Kircher Sandra
Kuppelwieser Sandra

Ladurner Ulrike

Mair Heike

Mantinger Simone Maria

Marsoner Katja

Platzgummer Andrea

Pohl Karin

Psairer Klara

Radmuller Tanja

Sailer Christine

Stecher Maria

Stecher Marion

Klasse

4B
1AB, 2AB, 4AB
3AB, 5AB

5A
5B

5B

2A
5A
5B

4B
2B
1B
2B
1AB

2A

3A
3B

alle Klassen
4A

1A
1B

1A
3A

1A
1B

4A

3A
3B

5A
5B

Facher

Deu, B/S, Integration
[talienisch
[talienisch

Mathe, KuTe, Integration
Mathe, GGN

Deu, KuTe

Mathe, Mus, B/S
Eng, Integration
Eng

Mathe, KuTe, Mus
Mathe, GGN, B/S
B/S, BBN, Integration
Deu, Mus
Sprachférderung

Deu, GGN

Mathe, GGN, Kunst
Mathe, GGN, Technik

Religion
Mathe, Mus, B/S, Integration

Deu
Deu, KuTe, Integration

KuTe, GGN, Musik
Mus, B/S, Integration

Mathe, B/S
Mathe, Mus, Integration

Deu, KuTe, Integration

Deu, Technik, Integration
Deu, Kunst, Mus

Deu, GGN, B/S, Mus, Integrat.
B/S, Mus



Tappeiner Ruth

Tavernini Stefanie

Unterholzner Melanie
Gabriele

3B
4B

2A
2B
3B

3AB
4A
4B

Integration
GGN, Integration

KuTe
KuTe
B/S

Sprachférderung
GGN, Eng, Sprachférderung
Eng, Sprachférderung



